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Nr.

Crt.

1.

27

3.

4.

8

10.

1 1 .
12.
13.

14.

16

17

Numele

şi prenumele 

candidatului
CRISTEA LOREDANA 
ANDREEA 

MUNTEAN LILIĂNĂ 
CLAUDIA

STROE ADRIANA 
ŞTEFANIA

ANDRUŞ ANDREEA 
VALERIA 

STOICA ADINA 

FRANK ANA-MARIA 

ROZE A ANA MARIA 

CIOLEA DORINA 

VALENTINA 

BOGHIAN MARIA 
MIRABELA 

STOIN ANAMARIA 
MINERVA

CRETAN SANDA 

BOBU MIHAELĂ

BUSU ANELA BIANCA 

DOANA NATALIA

15. LAKATOS ERIKĂ 

PRUTEANU ANITA 
MAGDALENA

TODOR ANCA ELENA

PREŞEDINTE COMISIE, 

Director Departament Ştiinţe economice. 

Conf.univ.dr.ec.DRIGA Imola


